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4 Quick Change device with integral suction 
plate VS-SWV-SPS-50-30/25 – 
for retrofitting for previous version*

•	 The SWV Quick Change device is simply screwed onto the 

SPEEDY VS-140/200* in place of the standard suction plate.   

This allows elements up to 50 kg weight to be lifted and laid.     

The former VS-SPS-50-30/25 suction plate then becomes 	

superfluous as it is now integrated

•	 The SWV Quick Change device allows all new standard 

suction plates to be mounted in seconds without using          

tools via 2 quick-change locks

•	 The SWV can also be retro-mounted on the earlier SPEEDY-

VS-140*; existing suction plates must then be retro-fitted        

with 2 screw-fitted hooks

•	 The SWV can also be moved through 90 degrees before    

being screwed onto the SPEEDY; thus allowing the standard 

suction plates to be used in any preferred alignment

VS-SWV-SPS-50-30/25

suction plate 
change
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** Value at 200 mbar low pressure   

Quick Change 
device with integral 

suction plate for retrofitting 
for previous version

 Durable surface protection by galvanizing

VS-GH-WSP-150-90/12-15,5-101°

Counter holter

Type Suction Plate
Dimension in (mm)

Working Load 
Limit WLL** 

lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

VS-GH-SPS-80-40/30 oval 15¾ x 11¾“ (400 x 300) 175 (80) 4 (2) 42710129

VS-GH-SPS-100-50/30 oval 19¾ x 11¾“ (500 x 300) 220 (100) 6 (2.5) 42710130

VS-GH-SPS-140-70/30 oval 27½ x 11¾“ (700 x 300) 310 (140) 7 (3) 42710131

VS-GH-SPS-200-85/34 oval 33½ x 13½“ (850 x 340) 440 (200) 25 (11.5) 42710132

VS-GH-SPS Retro fit kit counter holder for existing 
suction plate consisting of: 
2 x counter holder + screws, nuts.

42710127

Lamellar plugs 1 item; for plugging drilled holes 
in the suction plates 

21070141

Suction plates for the use of SPEEDY with Quick Change function

Type Suction Plate
Dimension in (mm)

Working Load Limit 
WLL* lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight
lbs (kg) 

Order-
Number

VS-SWV-SPS-50-30/25 11¾ x 9¾“ (300 x 250) 110 (50) 4 (2) 42710126

Quick Change device VS-SWV-SPS-50-30/25
(with integral suction plate)

Type Suction Plate
Dimension in (mm)

Working Load 
Limit WLL** 

lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight
lbs (kg) 

Order-Number

VS-GH-WSP-150-90/12-15,5-
101°

35“ x 5“ – 6“
900 x 120 – 155

330
(150)

15
(6.5)

42720347

VS-GH-WSP-150-70/15,5-
17-90°

28“ x 6“ – 7“
700 x 155 – 170

330
(150)

15
(6.2)

42720360

VS-GH-WSP-85-90/8-12-
90°

35“ x 3“ – 5“
900 x 80 – 120

185
(85)

15
(6.5) 

42720345

Suction plates with counter holder for curb stones

* (Order-No. 52700011, 12, 13, 14,  07, 08, 09, 10) 
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